C.S.l. Campania

Cognome
GILIBERTI
LAUDANO
FESTA

D AMBROSI
SORRENTINO
ZOCCOLA
CAPONE
SALOMONE
MHIANO

20° CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI NUOTO C.S.1. 2021-2022

Nocera Inf. (Sa), Dom 16/01/2022 - Piscina "Olimpia Sport Village"

VINCENZO ANTO
SALVATORE

IAN

SALVATORE
VINCENZO
DANIELE

KAROL GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
GENNARC

Societa
OLIMPIA S.V.
OLIMPIA S.V.
OLIMPIA S.V.
OLIMPIA S.V.
OLIMPIAS.V.
VILMAR 2013
VILMAR 2013
OLHVIPIA-S AL
OHMPIA- S
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Categoria
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
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200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx

Tempo
02:44.00
02:45.10
02:47.30
02:48.70
02:51.90
02:52.00
03:09.20
Assente
Assente

Risultati Pt 2

18
16
14
13
12
11
10
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